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12 November 2023 
Club Racing 

 
 
Opti Combined 

 
 
Opti Green 

 
  
Opti Open 

 
 
 

Place
Sail 

Number Club Sailor(s) Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Total
1 4772 GBC Flora Stevens  1  1  1  2 5
2 4543 GBC Josh Carran  3  2  2  1 8
3 4113 GBC Harvey Greenstreet  4  3  9  4 20
4 4468 GBC Jenson Huynh  2  10  3  6 21
5 582 GBC Lauren Pemberton  5  5  4  7 21
6 3761 GBC Catherine Copeland  9  4  7  3 23
7 4598 GBC Joshua Norrie  6  6  5  11 28
8 4585 GBC Annika Wells  7  8  6  8 29
9 4641 GBC Alice Simpson  8  7  10  10 35

10 4099 GBC Finley Connor  10  9  12  5 36
11 4450 GBC Oisin Boyle  11  12  11  13 47
12 4266 GBC Phoebe Wakelin  12  11  8 RET 17 48
13 3685 GBC Ved Basu RET 17  14  13  9 53
14 3660 GBC Mikayla Cantley  13  15  15  12 55
15 4453 GBC Petar Lithgow  14  13  14  15 56
16 4645 GBC Benjamin Emmer  15  16  16  14 61

Place
Sail 

Number Club Sailor(s) Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Total
1 582 GBC Lauren Pemberton  1  2  1  3 7
2 3761 GBC Catherine Copeland  5  1  4  1 11
3 4598 GBC Joshua Norrie  2  3  2  7 14
4 4585 GBC Annika Wells  3  5  3  4 15
5 4641 GBC Alice Simpson  4  4  6  6 20
6 4099 GBC Finley Connor  6  6  8  2 22
7 4450 GBC Oisin Boyle  7  8  7  9 31
8 4266 GBC Phoebe Wakelin  8  7  5 RET 13 33
9 3685 GBC Ved Basu RET 13  10  9  5 37

10 3660 GBC Mikayla Cantley  9  11  11  8 39
11 4453 GBC Petar Lithgow  10  9  10  11 40
12 4645 GBC Benjamin Emmer  11  12  12  10 45

Place
Sail 

Number Club Sailor(s) Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Total
1 4772 GBC Flora Stevens  1  1  1  2 5
2 4543 GBC Josh Carran  3  2  2  1 8
3 4468 GBC Jenson Huynh  2  4  3  4 13
4 4113 GBC Harvey Greenstreet  4  3  4  3 14
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Starling Combined 

 
 
Starling Development 

 
 
Starling Open 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Place
Sail 

Number Club Sailor(s) Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Total
1 2196 GBC Emma Carran  1  1  1 3
2 1260 GBC Finn Murray  2  3  2 7
3 2124 GBC Brooke Cooper  3  2  3 8
4 2012 GBC Erica Le Pelley  4  5  4 13
5 782 GBC Alice George  7  7  5 19
6 1281 GBC Caira Boyle  6  6  7 19
7 210 GBC Ernie Chee  8  4  8 20
8 1041 GBC Tome Lithgow  5 RET 9  6 20

Place
Sail 

Number Club Sailor(s) Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Total
1 2196 GBC Emma Carran  1  1  1 3
2 2012 GBC Erica Le Pelley  2  3  2 7
3 782 GBC Alice George  5  5  3 13
4 1281 GBC Caira Boyle  4  4  5 13
5 210 GBC Ernie Chee  6  2  6 14
6 1041 GBC Tome Lithgow  3 RET 7  4 14

Place
Sail 

Number Club Sailor(s) Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Total
1 1260 GBC Finn Murray  1  2  1 4
2 2124 GBC Brooke Cooper  2  1  2 5


